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

room has hardwood floors & new wallpaper. Remodeled 

galley kitchen is bright and cheerful, & has a dining area. 

Kitchen appliances are newer & included Family room has 

A/C as do 2 bedrooms. Office space on the 1st floor with 5 

separate rooms, 2 1/2 baths & a separate entrance. New  

vinyl fence in 2021. Back patio is covered & paved.  

Alarm system for extra security. 2 stall detached garage has 

auto door opener.  



Kane Office 
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PENDING 

212 Tionesta Ave 

Kane  $42,500 

 

MLS#R1392833 

3 BD, 1 BA0.22 Acres 

305 Janeway Street 

Kane  $55,000 

 

MLS#R1391802 

3 BD, 1 BA 

0.10 Acres 

325 Chase Street 

Kane  $60,000 

 

MLS#R1400398 

4 BD, 2 BA 

0.21 Acres 

514 Park Avenue 

Kane  $58,500 

 

MLS#R1392869 

3 BD, 1 BA  

0.34 Acres 

119 West Main Street 

Mount Jewett   

 

MLS#R1407562 

$45,000 

1 Story ~ 0.52 Acres 

138 Bayard Street 

Kane   

 

MLS#R1391095 

$90,000 

1 Story ~ 0.22 Acres 

514 Park Ave 

Kane   

 

MLS#R1392881 

$58,500 

2 Stories ~ 0.34 Acres 

211 Biddle Street 

Kane   

 

MLS#R1405414 

$85,000 

2 Units ~ 0.12 Acres 

~ Commercial Opportunities ~ ~ Multi Units ~ 

~ Land Listings ~ 

19 Lisa Lane, Kane  $119,000  116.21 Acres  MLS#R1410049 
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Serving Western New York since 1991 

PROFESSIONAL HOME INSPECTIONS & RADON TESTING 

FRANK W. WATSON 
FULL-TIME HOME INSPECTOR, NYS Lic# 16000009023 

HUD QUALIFIED 203K REHAB CONSULTANT, ID# PO943 

Over 20,000 home inspections with over 28 years experience 

183 E. Main Street, Suite 1 Fredonia, NY 14063 

homepro@stny.rr.com 

800-853-4809 

Office: 716-672-5462 

Fax: 716-672-3452 

HomePro of WNY examines 8 major areas during a home inspection: 

Structural • Electrical • Heating & AC • Plumbing • Basement, crawlspace or slab • Kitchen • Interior • Exterior 

www.wnyhomepro.com 

501 Pine Street Ext, Kane $230,000 2 Stories  2.17 Acres  MLS#R1415987 

13 Anderson St. Mt Jewett $82,500 4 BD, 2 BA  0.27 Acres  MLS#R1416842 

305 Kinzua Ave, Kane $66,000 3 BD, 2 BA  0.08 Acres  MLS#R1415438 

124 Hacker Street, Kane $65,000 3 BD, 1 BA  0.17 Acres  MLS#R1415441 

 

SOLD 

706 Greendale Road, Kane $335,000 4 BD, 2.2 BA  11.58 Acres  MLS#R1417504 

 

PENDING 

349 PA Avenue, Kane $138,500 3 BD, 2.5 BA  0.16 Acres  MLS#R1418077 



MLS#R1428838…$159,000 

3 BD, 1 BA ~ 0.28 Acres 

MLS#R1428385…$64,900 

3 BD, 2 BA ~ 0.21 Acres 

MLS#R1422831…$168,500 

3 BD, 1 BA ~ 0.26 Acres 

123 S. Fraley Street, Kane 

104 Forest Avenue Smethport, PA 16749 

814-260-1464 

MLS#R1422831…$168,500 

3 BD, 1 BA ~ 0.26 Acres 

0 Hazeltine Hollow Rd, Sugar Grove 

200 W. Third Avenue Warren, PA 16365 

814-726-2000 



Kane Office 
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 Kane Office Agents 

 
30 S Fraley Street Kane, PA 16735 

814-837-8540 

Debbie Rolick 

Realtor 

814-598-8515 

Karen Carty 

Realtor 

814-366-8878 

The Howard Hanna Professionals Kane office services the  

areas of Kane, Mount Jewett, Ridgway, Sheffield, and more. The Howard 

Hanna Professionals Kane office is located on Fraley Street. 



Bradford Office 

Page 20 www.howardhannaprofessionals.com  

 49 North Nookside Lane, Bradford 

MLS#R1413995 $450,000 4 BD, 3.5 BA  0.56 Acres 

 

 

 Corner lot in Bradford Township! The first level boasts a 

modern eat-in kitchen with abundant natural light, cherry 

cabinets, corian countertops, stainless steel sink, center 

cooking island, and French doors leading to patio area. 

Open to the kitchen is the family room with cathedral  

ceilings, gas fireplace and French doors leading to patio. 

Formal living room, formal dining room, and Den, which 

boasts a wood burning fireplace, French doors leading to 

patio, and en-suite full bath and walk-in closet.  Walk-out 

basement with 9X8 entrance to 2 car garage and more!  

484 Barden Brook Rd, Eldred  $275,000 3 BD, 3 BA 4.50 Acres MLS#R1419257 

1155 High Street, Bradford  $299,000 3 BD, 2.5 BA 1.76 Acres MLS#R1417339 
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